
 

 

Date of Meeting Time / Session Location 

Tuesday, July 14, 2015 5:00–7:00 pm/Closed Session Mission Valley Branch Library 

2123 Fenton Parkway 

San Diego CA 92108 

Tuesday, July 28, 2015 4:00–6:00 pm/Closed Session 

6:30-8:00 pm/Open Session 
Cherokee Point Elementary School 

3735 38th Street  

San Diego, CA 92105 

Tuesday, August 11, 2015 5:00–7:00 pm/Closed Session Mission Valley Branch Library 

2123 Fenton Parkway 

San Diego CA 92108 

Tuesday, August 25, 2015 4:00–6:00 pm/Closed Session 

6:30-8:00  pm/Open Session 
Valencia Park/Malcolm X Library 

5148 Market St  

San Diego, CA 92114 

Tuesday, September 8, 2015 5:00 – 7:00 pm/Closed Session Mission Valley Branch Library 

2123 Fenton Parkway 

San Diego CA 92108 

Tuesday, September 22, 2015 4:00–6:00 pm/Closed Session 

6:30-8:00 pm/Open Session 
Valencia Park/Malcolm X Library 

5148 Market St  

San Diego, CA 92114  
Tuesday, October 13, 2015 5:00–7:00 pm/Closed Session Mission Valley Branch Library 

2123 Fenton Parkway 

San Diego CA 92108 

Tuesday, October 27, 2015 4:00–6:00 pm/Closed Session 

6:30-8:00 pm/Open Session 
Cherokee Point Elementary School 

3735 38th Street  

San Diego, CA 92105 

Tuesday, November 10, 2015 

 

5:00–7:00 pm/Closed Session Mission Valley Branch Library 

2123 Fenton Parkway 

San Diego CA 92108 

Tuesday, November 24, 2015 4:00–6:00 pm/Closed Session 

6:30-8:00 pm/Open Session 
City Heights/Weingart Library 

3795 Fairmount Ave  

San Diego, CA 92105 

Tuesday, December 8, 2015 5:00–7:00 pm/Closed Session Mission Valley Branch Library 

2123 Fenton Parkway 

San Diego CA 92108 
 

Tuesday, December 22, 2015 

 

No meeting scheduled in 

December 

 

 

---- 

 

Tuesday, January 12, 2016 5:00–7:00 pm/Closed Session Mission Valley Branch Library 

2123 Fenton Parkway 

San Diego CA 92108 
Tuesday, January 26, 2016 4:00–6:00 pm/Closed Session 

6:30-8:00 pm/Open Session 
City Heights/Weingart Library 

3795 Fairmount Ave  

San Diego, CA 92105 

Tuesday, February 9, 2016 5:00–7:00 pm/Closed Session Mission Valley Branch Library 

2123 Fenton Parkway 

San Diego CA 92108 

Tuesday, February 23, 2016 4:00–6:00 pm/Closed Session 

6:30-8:00 pm/Open Session 
Mira Mesa Library 

8405 New Salem St  

San Diego, CA 92126 

Tuesday, March 8, 2016 5:00–7:00 pm/Closed Session Mission Valley Branch Library 

2123 Fenton Parkway 

San Diego CA 92108 



Date of Meeting Time / Session Location 

Tuesday March 22, 2016 4:00–6:00 pm/Closed Session 

6:30-8:00 pm/Open Session 
Mira Mesa Library 

8405 New Salem St  

San Diego, CA 92126 

Tuesday, April 12, 2016 5:00–7:00 pm/Closed Session Mission Valley Branch Library 

2123 Fenton Parkway 

San Diego CA 92108 

Tuesday, April 26, 2016 4:00–6:00 pm/Closed Session 

6:30-8:00 pm/Open Session 
Pacific Beach / Taylor 

4275 Cass St  

San Diego, CA 92109  

Tuesday, May 10, 2016 5:00–7:00 pm/Closed Session Mission Valley Branch Library 

2123 Fenton Parkway 

San Diego CA 92108 

Tuesday, May 24, 2016 4:00–6:00 pm/Closed Session 

6:30-8:00 pm/Open Session 
Pacific Beach / Taylor 

4275 Cass St  

San Diego, CA 92109 

Tuesday, June 14, 2016 5:00–7:00 pm/Closed Session Mission Valley Branch Library 

2123 Fenton Parkway 

San Diego CA 92108 

Tuesday, June 28, 2016 4:00–6:00 pm/Closed Session 

6:30-8:00 pm/Open Session 
Logan Heights Library 

567 S 28th St  

San Diego, CA 92113 

Tuesday, July 12, 2016 5:00–7:00 pm/Closed Session Mission Valley Branch Library 

2123 Fenton Parkway 

San Diego CA 92108 

Tuesday, July 26
th
, 2016 4:00–6:00 pm/Closed Session 

6:30-8:00 pm/Open Session 
Logan Heights Library 

567 S 28th St  

San Diego, CA 92113 

 


